Start Time

7.30am

-8.00am

8.00am

1.00pm-
1.30pm

2.15pm-

3.45pm
3.45-
4.15pm

4.00pm

4.45 -
5.30pm

Junior House Clubs Schedule Grid

Autumn 2024

Key: Early Birds / After School Care  Chargeable

Monday

Up with the Larks

Breakfast Club

Tuesday

Up with the Larks

Breakfast Club

Wednesday

Up with the Larks

Breakfast Club

e Early Birds e Early Birds e Early Birds
* Junior house Choir (Y1-Y2)
* Extra curriculum swimming e Extra curriculum swimming
(Nursery) 2.45-3.45 (Nursery) 2.45-3.15
e Extra curriculum swimming e Extra curriculum swimming
(Reception) 3.45-4.15 (Reception) 3.45-4.15
® Early ASC ® Early ASC ® Early ASC

® Young Gymnasts (Y2) Hall

* Books and Board Games (Y1-
Y2)

® Extra curriculum swimming
(Y1) 4.15-4.45

® Late ASC

® Extra curriculum swimming
(Y2) 4.45-5.15

® Chess (Y1-Y2)

* Fencing (Y1-6)

® Tennis (Y1-Y2)

* Discovery Kitchen (Y1-Y6)
4pm-5pm

® Extra curriculum swimming
(Y1) 4.15-4.45

® Late ASC

® Extra curriculum swimming
(Y2) 4.45-5.15

L]

Judo (Y1-Y2)

Spanish (Y1-Y6)

Creative Writing (Y1-Y2)

Lego and Loom Bands (Y1-Y2)

Late ASC

Thursday

Up with the Larks

Breakfast Club

e Early Birds

Early ASC

Sewing (Y1)

Drama(Y2)

Arts and Craft Club (Y1)

Late ASC

Friday

Up with the Larks

Breakfast Club

e Early Birds

® Early ASC

* Wycombe Wanderers
Football (Y1-Y2)
High March Yogis (Y1-6)
° Art(Y2)AG/C)

e Late ASC



5.30 e Late Stay e Late Stay e Late Stay e Late Stay e Late Stay

6.00pm



