Junior House Clubs Schedule Grid

Autumn 2024

Key: Early Birds / After School Care Chargeable

Start Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7.30am	Up with the Larks	Up with the Larks	Up with the Larks	Up with the Larks	Up with the Larks
-8.00am	Breakfast Club	Breakfast Club	Breakfast Club	Breakfast Club	Breakfast Club
8.00am	• Early Birds	Early Birds	• Early Birds	• Early Birds	Early Birds
1.00pm- 1.30pm	Junior house Choir (Y1-Y2)				
2.15pm- 3.45pm 3.45 - 4.15pm	 Extra curriculum swimming (Nursery) 2.45-3.45 Extra curriculum swimming (Reception) 3.45-4.15 	 Extra curriculum swimming (Nursery) 2.45-3.15 Extra curriculum swimming (Reception) 3.45-4.15 			
4.00pm	 Early ASC Young Gymnasts (Y2) Hall Books and Board Games (Y1-Y2) Extra curriculum swimming (Y1) 4.15-4.45 	 Early ASC Chess (Y1-Y2) Fencing (Y1-6) Tennis (Y1-Y2) Discovery Kitchen (Y1-Y6) 4pm-5pm Extra curriculum swimming (Y1) 4.15-4.45 	 Early ASC Judo (Y1-Y2) Spanish (Y1-Y6) Creative Writing (Y1-Y2) Lego and Loom Bands (Y1-Y2) 	Early ASCSewing (Y1)Drama(Y2)Arts and Craft Club (Y1)	 Early ASC Wycombe Wanderers Football (Y1-Y2) High March Yogis (Y1-6) Art (Y2) AG / CJ
4.45 - 5.30pm	Late ASCExtra curriculum swimming (Y2) 4.45-5.15	Late ASCExtra curriculum swimming (Y2) 4.45-5.15	• Late ASC	• Late ASC	• Late ASC

5.30 -	Late Stay				
6.00pm					